F301
F331
F361
F401
F450
Fa52

F535

B301
B381
B421

B422

RF450
RF454
RF500
RF504
R400
R400A
R485
R485A
R535

R535A

S§535
S535A

S$585

S600e (Elec)

S600 (Fuel)

ASB Thickness

4

4

AN Railing

<

<

SRR NEERN

NN SN N

v

v

Swim Ladder

SIS S S

SES S S

v

v

Teardrop Flat Floor

v

v

Self Drain

v

v

v

v

Swim Platform

v

v

Cushions set

Carpeted

v/

v

v

(2 Shaft Length

L

L

Storage Hatches

5

5

Powdercoating

an
N
N
(&)

€425

€450

€500

€425

€450

€500

€500

Delivery Time

Febr.

Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

March

Stock
Stock
Stock

March

Stock
March
March
Jan
Jan
Jan
Stock
Stock
April

Stock

Stock
Stock

March

Stock

Stock

€1.475

€1.650

€1.795

€2.150

€5.400

€5.600

€7.250

€1.650

€2.350

€2.950

€2.950

€6.995

€8.250

€8.750

€9.750

€4.995

€5.650

€7.950

€8.550

€9.250

€9.999

€9.950

€10.600

€11.950

€17.950

€17.950

Price is include Tax, and all rights reserved.




